
Wisconsin Department of Revenue
Enterprise Services Division
Exposition (EXPO) Tax Distribution
The following worksheet shows Expo tax distributed to the Wisconsin Center District Bond Fund.

Basic Additional Food and Car Monthly Cumulative 
Date Room Tax Room tax Beverage Rental Total Total

2016
01/15/16 307,498.96$                620,947.94$                533,229.34$                176,104.89$              1,637,781.13$               1,637,781.13$           
02/15/16 517,624.61$                1,103,534.31$             1,521,133.18$             179,621.23$              3,321,913.33$               4,959,694.46$           
03/15/16 304,594.72$                670,963.78$                550,829.74$                150,812.44$              1,677,200.68$               6,636,895.14$           
04/15/16 286,311.35$                586,655.31$                618,685.62$                154,158.60$              1,645,810.88$               8,282,706.02$           
05/15/16 593,577.68$                1,283,275.89$             1,296,641.08$             182,657.36$              3,356,152.01$               11,638,858.03$         
06/15/16 409,553.77$                892,034.38$                650,428.64$                143,121.75$              2,095,138.54$               13,733,996.57$         
07/15/16 445,532.95$                963,686.71$                623,503.08$                251,902.25$              2,284,624.99$               16,018,621.56$         
08/15/16 903,826.15$                1,961,337.27$             1,376,659.70$             271,951.45$              4,513,774.57$               20,532,396.13$         
09/15/16 537,926.86$                1,177,306.31$             711,795.87$                314,109.13$              2,741,138.17$               23,273,534.30$         
10/15/16 469,143.58$                955,327.44$                636,573.71$                317,750.52$              2,378,795.25$               25,652,329.55$         
11/15/16 980,630.81$                2,130,611.10$             1,397,646.61$             239,424.81$              4,748,313.33$               30,400,642.88$         
12/15/16 407,959.15$                929,596.47$                593,530.82$                234,133.51$              2,165,219.95$               32,565,862.83$         

Total 2016 6,164,180.59$             13,275,276.91$           10,510,657.39$           2,615,747.94$           32,565,862.83$             

2015
01/15/15 329,785.77$                704,735.68$                563,290.79$                169,191.19$              1,767,003.43$               1,767,003.43$           
02/15/15 446,393.36$                1,014,726.78$             1,358,706.34$             177,803.86$              2,997,630.34$               4,764,633.77$           
03/15/15 286,670.44$                636,947.18$                563,149.67$                151,288.28$              1,638,055.57$               6,402,689.34$           
04/15/15 306,464.06$                624,534.81$                558,867.19$                141,578.51$              1,631,444.57$               8,034,133.91$           
05/15/15 523,222.75$                1,150,498.45$             1,261,460.46$             160,376.51$              3,095,558.17$               11,129,692.08$         
06/15/15 368,859.95$                845,326.58$                624,982.74$                183,203.46$              2,022,372.73$               13,152,064.81$         
07/15/15 446,787.86$                957,175.75$                625,180.73$                210,614.26$              2,239,758.60$               15,391,823.41$         
08/15/15 774,779.73$                1,703,863.65$             1,412,063.22$             242,744.24$              4,133,450.84$               19,525,274.25$         
09/15/15 565,062.27$                1,248,021.96$             660,847.62$                339,011.07$              2,812,942.92$               22,338,217.17$         
10/15/15 554,667.60$                1,196,309.28$             661,140.18$                320,263.65$              2,732,380.71$               25,070,597.88$         
11/15/15 780,294.08$                1,711,121.16$             1,348,126.26$             234,131.06$              4,073,672.56$               29,144,270.44$         
12/15/15 489,120.00$                1,105,071.25$             612,000.10$                236,538.67$              2,442,730.02$               31,587,000.46$         

Total 2015 5,872,107.87$             12,898,332.53$           10,249,815.30$           2,566,744.76$           31,587,000.46$             

2014
01/15/14 286,688.75$                618,925.48$                528,416.31$                165,495.57$              1,599,526.11$               1,599,526.11$           
02/15/14 405,293.05$                898,049.21$                1,213,454.69$             140,116.33$              2,656,913.28$               4,256,439.39$           
03/15/14 263,283.75$                566,743.53$                525,989.63$                150,501.83$              1,506,518.74$               5,762,958.13$           
04/15/14 301,133.82$                617,679.16$                558,549.72$                144,985.64$              1,622,348.34$               7,385,306.47$           
05/15/14 481,220.43$                1,037,335.97$             1,151,178.59$             207,009.85$              2,876,744.84$               10,262,051.31$         
06/15/14 341,969.28$                747,934.92$                567,927.14$                173,360.23$              1,831,191.57$               12,093,242.88$         
07/15/14 403,675.41$                835,142.87$                623,939.22$                200,833.49$              2,063,590.99$               14,156,833.87$         
08/15/14 684,293.91$                1,537,984.59$             1,315,461.93$             225,730.50$              3,763,470.93$               17,920,304.80$         
09/15/14 605,137.51$                1,350,007.94$             625,299.64$                301,657.02$              2,882,102.11$               20,802,406.91$         
10/15/14 521,517.46$                1,061,932.82$             680,972.39$                321,679.03$              2,586,101.70$               23,388,508.61$         
11/15/14 582,258.16$                1,313,516.00$             1,215,680.28$             225,660.34$              3,337,114.78$               26,725,623.39$         
12/15/14 539,000.15$                1,242,165.03$             561,954.45$                230,801.43$              2,573,921.06$               29,299,544.45$         

Total 2014 5,415,471.68$             11,827,417.52$           9,568,823.99$             2,487,831.26$           29,299,544.45$             

2013
01/15/13 273,881.72$                577,161.92$                475,235.80$                171,542.14$              1,497,821.58$               1,497,821.58$           
02/15/13 315,992.18$                667,080.53$                1,271,230.21$             161,431.33$              2,415,734.25$               3,913,555.83$           
03/15/13 251,665.77$                497,147.45$                519,399.34$                140,535.73$              1,408,748.29$               5,322,304.12$           
04/15/13 291,798.95$                632,119.20$                538,455.94$                134,632.70$              1,597,006.79$               6,919,310.91$           
05/15/13 384,817.97$                792,166.25$                1,057,998.39$             160,311.35$              2,395,293.96$               9,314,604.87$           
06/15/13 372,201.41$                823,579.66$                635,047.07$                156,471.35$              1,987,299.49$               11,301,904.36$         
07/15/13 424,473.20$                884,063.41$                580,973.99$                195,185.71$              2,084,696.31$               13,386,600.67$         
08/15/13 619,079.21$                1,330,089.90$             1,172,137.81$             220,714.38$              3,342,021.30$               16,728,621.97$         
09/15/13 534,040.43$                1,172,091.61$             624,076.36$                267,536.42$              2,597,744.82$               19,326,366.79$         
10/15/13 540,197.68$                1,073,338.99$             747,173.58$                303,247.28$              2,663,957.53$               21,990,324.32$         
11/15/13 658,545.66$                1,515,559.52$             1,196,347.87$             232,213.38$              3,602,666.43$               25,592,990.75$         
12/15/13 403,693.24$                868,180.11$                565,300.31$                211,650.77$              2,048,824.43$               27,641,815.18$         

Total 2013 5,070,387.42$             10,832,578.55$           9,383,376.67$             2,355,472.54$           27,641,815.18$             

2012
01/15/12 291,936.82$                605,335.91$                459,731.55$                171,565.11$              1,528,569.39$               1,528,569.39$           
02/15/12 274,029.03$                529,618.28$                1,266,170.06$             173,773.64$              2,243,591.01$               3,772,160.40$           
03/15/12 272,775.50$                582,695.98$                517,004.89$                139,955.27$              1,512,431.64$               5,284,592.04$           
04/15/12 273,085.31$                573,478.34$                547,843.22$                139,873.70$              1,534,280.57$               6,818,872.61$           
05/15/12 377,075.36$                793,139.06$                1,071,524.86$             165,513.87$              2,407,253.15$               9,226,125.76$           
06/15/12 368,682.05$                792,752.73$                592,858.33$                156,179.57$              1,910,472.68$               11,136,598.44$         
07/15/12 430,557.61$                959,977.04$                566,043.57$                188,756.00$              2,145,334.22$               13,281,932.66$         
08/15/12 543,721.11$                1,123,433.76$             1,175,673.76$             237,384.13$              3,080,212.76$               16,362,145.42$         
09/15/12 560,816.67$                1,244,581.60$             642,566.08$                294,370.84$              2,742,335.19$               19,104,480.61$         
10/15/12 477,605.07$                1,005,608.81$             625,990.28$                277,740.43$              2,386,944.59$               21,491,425.20$         
11/15/12 473,922.86$                961,052.99$                1,126,898.37$             217,415.30$              2,779,289.52$               24,270,714.72$         
12/15/12 415,007.16$                933,925.75$                553,114.12$                202,650.05$              2,104,697.08$               26,375,411.80$         

Total 2012 4,759,214.55$             10,105,600.25$           9,145,419.09$             2,365,177.91$           26,375,411.80$             
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